
Chris Harvey 

From: Liming Xu [LXu@metlabs.com]

Sent: Friday, August 20, 2004 4:32 PM

To: 'Chris Harvey'; Marianne Bosley; Liming Xu

Cc: Shari Meyers

Subject: RE: Further Information needed for Mobicom MT#15502
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Hi Chris, 
  
Here is the response: 
  
1)  We have noticed that several Motorola and Nokia models ship with the battery cover on and the FCC ID printed on 
the box. So the FCC ID is located on the box and under the battery cover. Please ask if this is an option for Firefly. 
Best Regards,  
 John Huang 
Mobicom Corp. 
732-772-2233 (Office) 
732-604-0839 (Mobile) 
jzhuang@mobicomcorp.com  
  
2) Jim Doudrick will email you     The 900MHz and 1800MHz dipole calibrations plots. 
  
Best Regards 
  
Liming  
  
  

-----Original Message----- 
From: Chris Harvey [mailto:Chrisharveyemc@comcast.net]  
Sent: Monday, August 16, 2004 11:09 AM 
To: 'Marianne Bosley'; Liming Xu 
Cc: Shari Meyers  
Subject:  Further Information needed for Mobicom MT#15502  
  
Marianne and Liming, I have reviewed the additional information submitted in response to the Request for 
Technical information of August 6th, 2004 and find that the following still needs to be addressed: 
  

1)        Previous item number 7 requested clarification for the label location which was provided in the form of 
a photograph.  This photograph seems to show the label inside the phone, which would be covered by 
an opaque plastic covering.  This area does not appear to be a location that would be visible at the 
time of purchase nor a panel that would be opened to install/remove a battery or SIMM card.  Thus this 
location seems to be one that would not be acceptable to the FCC.  Please correct me if I have 
misunderstood where the label is being placed or the visibility during purchase/use. 

2)        The 900MHz and 1800MHz dipole calibrations were performed in February 2002 (with an indication 
that calibration was due again in February 2004).  Please provide evidence of the dipole’s proper 
calibration for the tests performed in June 2004. 

  
Please contact me if you have any questions.  
  
Best regards, 
  
Chris Harvey 


